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Mar. 24, Thursday

  

RCHS BASE 2, 1 Zuni 7, 14

  

Mar. 26, Saturday

  

GHS BASE 2, 0 Bernalillo 8, 10

  

Mar. 29, Tuesday

  

GHS TEN 1, Grants 8

  

MHS SOFT 2, Atrisco 17

  

ToHS BASE 7, 7 Navajo Pine 3, 8

  

Mar. 31, Thursday

  

GHS SOFT 5, Bloomfield 13

  

GHS G TEN 4, Moriarty 5
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GHS B TEN 0, Moriarty 9

  

MHS BASE 2, 1 Moriarty 3, 2

  

MHS G TEN 2, Grants 7

  

RCHS BASE 1, Thoreau 3

  

ToHS BASE 1, 3 Gallup JV 15, 13

  

Apr. 1, Friday

  

GHS SOFT 13, 8 Farmington 6, 6

  

MHS SOFT 0, 0 Aztec 1, 8

  

Apr. 2, Saturday

  

GHS BASE 3, 12 Moriarty 15, 22

  

MHS BASE 11, 8 West Mesa 3, 2

  

MHS JV SOFT vs Aztec, DH, 11/1

 2 / 4



Scores

Written by Gallupsun Staff
Friday, 08 April 2016 04:17

  

RCHS BASE 1, Magdalena 11

  

Apr. 4, Monday

  

MHS BASE 9 Bloomfield 2

  

ToHS SOFT 31, 15 Newcomb 15, 0

  

Apr. 5, Tuesday

  

GHS BASE @ Grants, 3

  

GHS SOFT @ Grants, 3

  

MHS SOFT vs Moriarty, 3

  

ToHS BASE vs Zuni, DH 3/5

  

ToHS SOFT vs Zuni, DH 3/5

  

WHS SOFT @ Bloomfield, 3 DH
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Apr. 7, Thursday

  

MHS SOFT vs Navajo, 3
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